
 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

Department of Mathematics 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (SC)                                                  Cut Off-199.40 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1. 2300035137 Anand  Kumar 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2. 2300029812 Anoop  Kumar 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3. 2300035024 KRANTI  KUMAR 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4. 2300037553 Manikandan  Rangaswamy 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5. 2300038783 Rajesh  Prasad 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6. 2300037278 RAJU AMBADAS  MUNESHWAR 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 06
th

 November, 2024. 
  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

Department of Mathematics 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (OBC)                                                  Cut Off-182.40 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1. 2300039158 Bali Ram Gupta 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2. 2300030791 Biswajit  Saha 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3. 2300035546 DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4. 2300033015 Hanuman  Verma 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5. 2300035088 Jai  Prakash 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6. 2300028604 Jai Prakash Jaiswal 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

7. 2300035170 Pankaj  Kumar 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

8. 2300035795 Ram  Kishor 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

9. 2300033087 RAVI PRATAP GUPTA 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

10. 2300033472 TRILOKI  NATH 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

11. 2300037209 VINAY  VERMA 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 07
th

 November, 2024. 

  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

Department of Mathematics 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (UR)                                                  Cut Off-381.10 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1. 2300029529 ABHINAV  TANDON 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2. 2300034590 Abhishek  Singh 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3. 2300035137 Anand  Kumar 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4. 2300029812 Anoop  Kumar 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5. 2300029060 Braj Bhushan  Chaturvedi 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6. 2300037211 Dharmendra   Tripathi 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

7. 2300035546 DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

8. 2300035088 Jai  Prakash 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

9. 2300028604 Jai Prakash Jaiswal 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

10. 2300035170 Pankaj  Kumar 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

11. 2300039505 Pooja  Sharma 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

12. 2300036254 Pramod Kumar Srivastava 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

13. 2300037278 RAJU AMBADAS  MUNESHWAR 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

14. 2300035795 Ram  Kishor 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

15. 2300033087 RAVI PRATAP GUPTA 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

16. 2300028877 Sachin Kumar Srivastava 07.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 07
th

 November, 2024. 


